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Dr.D_R. Chaudhari ~ *

Committee In charge

| Tuesday | Mioro Lesson Day - S
[ .03:07-2019 | Wednesday | Microskil: B. B, Work v
(0407-2019 | Thursdsy | Teaching & Guidunce
05-07-2019 Friday "Macfa-x,e;mbay-: 5
06-07-2019 | Saturday  Teaching & Guidance 2
08-07-2019 Monday Micro Lesson Day -6 ~Internship |
09-07-2019 |  Tuesday Micro-Skill : Illustration Intemship
10072019 | Wednesday Teaching & Guidance ~ Intemship |
11-07-2019 | Thursday Micro Lesson Day - 7 - Intemship |
12-07-2019 Friday Micro Lesson Day - 8 Internship e
13-07-2019 Saturday Meeting At College |
14072019 | Sunday | ’
15-07-2019 | Monday Internship
16-07-2019 | Tuesday Micro Lesson Day - 9 ' Internship’
17-07-2019 | Wednesday Micro Lesson Day - 10 Internshlp : _
18-07-2019 | Thursday Teaching & Guidance  Internship
19-07-2019 Friday Teaching & Guidance Internship
20-07-2019 | Saturday Teaching & Guidance Internship
21-07-2019 |  Sunday e Weeken
22-07-2019 | Monday Teaching & Guidance
23-07-2019 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance _
24-07-2019 Wednesday Demonstration Lesson
25-07-2019 Thursday Demonstration Lesson
26-07-2019 Friday Demonstration Lesson
27-07-2019 Saturday Teaching & Guidance
28072019 | Sunday | W
29-07-2019 Monday Workshop on Lesson.PlannViAi;g_; e
3007-2019 | Tuesday | Workshop on Lesson Planning |
31-07:2019 ( Wednesday MacroLesson Day-1 |
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03-09-2019 | Tuesday i Teaching & Guidance
04-09-2019 | Wednesday Teaching & Guidance
05-09-2019 Thursday Teaching & Guidance
06-09-2019 Friday Teaching & Gmdance
07-09-2019 Saturday % Plenic a\[!)aghh(;‘hfdh Hal;ham :
09-09-2019
10092019 | Tuesday
11-09-2019 Wednesday Teac‘hing & Guidance
12-09-2019 Thursday Teaching & Guidance
13-09-2019 Friday Teaching & Guidance
14-09-2019 Saturday Teachmg & Gu1danoe
15-09-2019 |  Sunday Vi —
16-09-2019 Monday Teaching & Guidancé
17-09-2019 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance
18-09-2019 Wednesday Teaching & Guidance
19-09-2019 Thursday Teaching & Guidance
20-09-2019 Friday Teaching & Guidance
21-09-2019 Saturday Teaching & Guidance
22-09-2019 |  Sunday Late Dr. Ratilal H. Desai Me moria p
23-09-2019 Monday Teaching & Guidance ‘
24092019 | Tuesday Teaching & Guidance
25-09-2019 Wednesday Teaching & Guidance i D
26-09-2019 | Thursday Teaching & Guidance |
27-09-2019 Teaching & Guidance |
28-09 2019

- %

2019

30-09-2019

Teaching & Guid:
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~ Month-November -

Dr. D. R. Chaudhari
Committee In charge

 Particulars :
Date Day , A P 5
Sem - | Sem-3
01-11-2019 Friday Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation
02-11-2019 Saturday Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation
(0312019 | Swday | OfDay—=--
04-11-2019 Monday Diwali Vacation
05-11-2019 Tuesday Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation
06-11-2019 | Wednesday Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation
07-11-2019 Thursday Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation
08-11-2019 Friday Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation
09-11-2019 Saturday Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation
10-11-2019 |  Sunday | meee Weekend Of Day eeeee
Semester end Uni. Exam : :
| tion
11-11-2019 Monday UEO1CBD201 Reading & Prepara
Semester end Uni. Exam . .
-11- t1
12-11-2019 Tuesday UEO1CBD202 Reading & Preparation
Semester end Uni. Exam . :
13-11-2019 Wednesday UE01CBD203 Reading & Preparation
Semester end Uni. Exam X :
14-11-2019 Thursday UEO1CBD204 Reading & Preparation
: Semester end Uni. Exam 4 :
15-11-2019 Friday UE01CBD205 Reading & Preparation
Semester end Uni. Exam X :
16-11-2019 Saturday UEOIEBD201,.2,3,4.11 Reading & Preparation o
17-11-2019 |  Sunday - Weekend Of Day - =
Semester end Uni. Exam IQAC o}
18-11-2019 Monday UEOIEBD205,6.7,8.9 Paper Assessment Nt
19-11-2019 Tuesday Paper Assessment Paper Assessment L
20-11-2019 Wednesday Paper Assessment Paper Assessment
21-11-2019 Thursday Paper Assessment Paper Assessment
22-11-2019 Friday Paper Assessment Paper Assessment
23-11-2019 Saturday Paper Assessment
24-11-2019 Sunday ol ‘ Vi
25-11-2019 Monday Paper Assessment Paper Assessment 5
26-11-2019 Tuesday Paper Assessment pgpe.- Assessment 3 ot
27-11-2019 Wednesday Paper Assessment Paper Amm“t _
28-11-2019 | Thursday Paper Assessment ~ Paper Assessm
29-11-2019 Friday Paper Assessment Paper A
30(-_1_1’—‘2019 # ‘Saturda! Paper Assessme_mr ' Paper s
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Vasnka-.2019-20
Month — March

Date Day Particulars
Sem - II Sem - IV
01-03-2020 Sunday ~-=nees Weekend Of Day =----- <
02-03-2020 Monday Teachmg & Gu:dance Teaching & Guidance
103-03-2020 | Tuesday AvhualDay R
04-03-2020 Wednesday Tcachmg & Guidance intemship
05-03-2020 Thursday Preliminary Exam Preliminary Exam
06-03-2020 Friday Preliminary Exam Preliminary Exam
07-03-2020 Saturday Preliminary Exam Prehmmary Exam
08-03-2020 |  Sunday ~eoeeeees Weekend Of Day -ooeeeree
09-03-2020 Monday Preliminary Exam Preliminary Exam
10-03-2020 Tuesday Preliminary Exam Preliminary Exam
11-03-2020 | Wednesday Preliminary Exam Preliminary Exam
12-03-2020 Thursday Preliminary Exam Preliminary Exam
13-03-2020 Friday Preliminary Exam Preliminary Exam
14-03-2020 Saturday Preliminary Exam Paper Preliminary Exam Paper
Assessment Assessment
15-03-2020 Sunday ---------- Weekend Of Day SEnemm
16-03-2020 Mongey Pre“m;n;lzssEn’:::tl S Applicau‘(ﬁE g‘:‘(l:gll‘)?nolliducation
17-03-2020 | Tuesday e e e
18-03-2020 Wednesday Prelim;'\nsa;le'ysfn:::::: ke Preliminary Exam Paper Assessment
19-03-2020 | Thursday P'eli"’g’;‘gsf;:"’m A Preliminary Exam Paper Assessment
20-03-2020 |  Friday Tl Preliminary Exam Paper Assessment
21-03-2020 Saturday Prelimﬂzzfg::: Rape Preliminary Exam Paper Assessment
22-03-2020 Sunday ---==----- Weekend O ’ _
23-03-2020 Monday CORONA Lockdown CORONA Lockdown
24-03-2020 Tuesday CORONA Lockdown CORONA Lockdown
25-03-2020 | Wednesday o P Ol OF N Ay
26-03-2020 Thursday CORONA Lockdown CORONA Lockdown
27-03-2020 Friday CORONA Lockdown CORONA Lockdown
28-03-2020 Saturday CORONA Lockdown CORONA Lockdown
29-03-2020 |  Sunday fEn =
30-03-2020 | Monday CORONA Lockdown | CORONA Lockdown-
31-03-2020 Tuesday CORONA Lockdown o

Dr. D. R. Chaudhari

_CORONA Lockdow
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